12, 24, 48, 110 & 230Vac operation
Screw adjustable cams
Cycle time 3 secs to 24 hrs
2, 4 or 6 micro switches
Tempatron Ltd, Darwin Close, Reading, Berks, RG2 0TB, UK Tel : 0118 931 4062 Fax : 0118 931 0175 e-mail : sales@tempatron.co.uk
ANALOGUE TIMERS
ELECTROMECHANICAL CAM TIMERS
The 5000 series electromechanical cam timers can be supplied with

1 hour 1H
12 hour 12H
24 hour 24H
G Power supply 12Vac 12V
24Vac 24V
110Vac 110V
230Vac 230V
For other cam layouts, cycle times or supply voltages please
contact our sales office.
(See table)
No Cams A B C D
2 95 67 54 59
4 119 91 78 59
6 144 116 103 59
STANDARD ITEMS
2 CW 1 minute 12Vac 5002-V1-1M-12V
6 CW 1 minute 12Vac 5006-V1-1M-12V
No Rotation Cycle Voltage Part Number
Cams time
2 CW 1 minute 240Vac 5002-V1-1M-240V
6 CW 1 minute 240Vac 5006-V1-1M-240V
2 CW 1 hour 12Vac 5002-V1-1H-12V
6 CW 1 hour 12Vac 5006-V1-1H-12V
2 CW 1 hour 240Vac 5002-V1-1H-240V
6 CW 1 hour 240Vac 5006-V1-1H-240V
2 CW 24 hour 12Vac 5002-V1-24H-12V
6 CW 24 hour 12Vac 5006-V1-24H-12V
2 CW 24 hour 240Vac 5002-V1-24H-240V
6 CW 24 hour 240Vac 5006-V1-24H-240V
All dimensions in millimetres
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor